HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HJR
HJR
HR

188:
192:
258:
258:
315:
316:
321:
330:
367:
380:
383:
395:
441:
444:
462:
472:
486:
496:
496:
507:
521:
541:
129:
258:
357:

29:
105:
149:

Webb
Webb
Steele
Wouchner
Webb
Webb
Riggs
Combs
Riggs
Webb
Webb
Riggs
Webb
Webb
Webb
Combs
Riggs
Bell
Steele
Combs
Riggs
Riggs
Webb
Combs
Webb
Webb
King
Webb

]

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Monday, March 9, 2009
24th Legislative Day

Yea

Nay

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea
Abstain
Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea to Nay
Yea to Nay
Yea
Abstain
Yea

Yea

Yea to Nay
Yea

Yea

Yea

Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE~



