## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, March 9, 2009 24th Legislative Day

НВ	188:	Webb	Yea
HB	192:	Webb	Nay
HB	258:	Steele	Yea
HB	258:	Wuchner	Yea
HB	315:	Webb	Yea
HB	316:	Webb	Yea
HB	321:	Riggs	Yea
HB	330:	Combs	Abstain
HB	367:	Riggs	Yea
HB	380:	Webb	Yea
HB	383:	Webb	Yea
HB	395:	Riggs	Yea
HB	441:	Webb	Yea
HB	444:	Webb	Yea
HB	462:	Webb	Yea
HB	472:	Combs	Yea
HB	486:	Riggs	Yea
HB	496:	Bell	Yea to Nay
HB	496:	Steele	Yea to Nay
HB	507:	Combs	Yea
HB	521:	Riggs	Abstain
HB	541:	Riggs	Yea
HB	129:	Webb	Yea
HB	258:	Combs	Yea to Nay
HB	357:	Webb	Yea
HJR	29:	Webb	Yea
HJR	105:	King	Yea
HR	149:	Webb	Yea